
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

1 

27 

5 

111 

32 

15 

426 

86 

58 

98 

195 

46 

40 

8 

39 

117 

128 

185 

2 

35 

448 

99 

9 

100 

18 

517 

56 

12 

107 

318 

25 

7 

311 

34 

82 

386 

63 

250 

241 

59 

66 

55 

43 

14 

Name 

KELLETT TODD 

FREDRIKSEN HAKON 

HAUQUIER JEREMY 

KNUIMAN DAMIEN 

POTISEK MILKO 

MASCHIO PAOLO 

CALLENS TIAS 

DEL COCO MATTEO 

BROSSIER VICTOR 

PAVONI MATTEO 

MACORITTO LORENZO 

HILLAIRET-COLLET TIMOTHEE

VERSTAPPEN AMANDINE 

FONTANESI KIARA 

TALBOT SION 

WAGENPFEIL DANIEL 

MIOQUE ARTHUR 

ARNOUT PAUL 

GENOT CYRIL 

VIAUD CAMILLE 

TANFIN WESLEY 

VAN DE WOESTYNE ALEXIS 

NUQUES JOEY 

VACHERAND TIMOTHEE 

CHAPELIERE CAMILLE 

PREVOT DAMIEN 

SOT MAXIM 

MADOULAUD VALENTIN 

VAN BERKEL LARS 

LESCAILLET ERNEST 

CHAMPOLIVIER DAMIEN 

ANTOINE MEO 

BERTEAU MAXIME 

BARBARA PAUL 

MIEUZET DOMINIQUE 

RAMIRO MARQUES 

LAVENANT NICOLAS 

LESCAILLET RODRIGUE 

MIOQUE JEAN FRANCOIS 

DUFAY STEPHANE 

VOSSIUS ANDRE 

BERGAMO ANDREA 

POUL MAXIMILIEN 

PERARD BERNARD 

Class 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO 

MOTO VETERAN 

Nat. 

GBR 

NOR 

FRA 

NLD 

FRA 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

GBR 

DEU 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

NLD 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

URY 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FMN 

FFM 

NMF 

FFM 

KNMV 

FFM 

FFM 

FMB 

FMI 

FFM 

FMI 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

ACU 

DMSB 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FUM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

Moto 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

FANTIC 

HUSQVARNA 

FANTIC 

YAMAHA 

GASGAS 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

FANTIC 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

FANTIC 

YAMAHA 

FANTIC 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

GASGAS 

FANTIC 

M1. 

1 

4 

3 

5 

2 

8 

7 

10 

13 

14 

18 

15 

17 

16 

19 

21 

20 

22 

44 

23 

24 

26 

6 

25 

44 

9 

11 

44 

12 

28 

27 

44 

32 

29 

30 

36 

31 

34 

33 

38 

37 

35 

44 

44 

M2. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

10 

6 

7 

9 

11 

14 

13 

16 

18 

19 

17 

20 

21 

22 

2 

23 

25 

24 

44 

26 

8 

44 

44 

12 

44 

29 

31 

15 

27 

30 

32 

28 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

44 

44 

44 

Total points

2 

7 

7 

10 

12 

14 

14 

19 

24 

28 

31 

31 

35 

35 

36 

41 

41 

44 

46 

46 

49 

50 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

56 

57 

58 

59 

59 

59 

62 

64 

64 

68 

68 

74 

74 

79 

88 

88 

Championship Points

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Avvisi 

#14 Disqualified - Art. 5.3 Technical Control Sand Races Sporting Rules 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 17:47:56 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Moto 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 

DNF 

DQ

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

40 

8 

37 

35 

92 

Name 

VERSTAPPEN AMANDINE 

FONTANESI KIARA 

DENIS MATHILDE 

VIAUD CAMILLE 

JUGLA SARA 

Class 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

MOTO WOMEN 

Nat. 

BEL 

ITA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FMN 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

Moto 

YAMAHA 

GASGAS 

FANTIC 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

M1.  

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Total points 

3 

3 

6 

8 

10 

Championship Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 15:36:29 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Moto Women 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

527 

918 

45 

23 

21 

Name 

DEMEESTER EVAN 

GERAT MATHEO 

MIET MAXIME 

DEHEN NOE 

SATABIN EMA 

Class 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO JUNIOR 

MOTO JUNIOR 

Nat. 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FMN 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

Moto 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

FANTIC 

GASGAS 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Total points 

2 

4 

6 

9 

9 

Championship Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 14:45:19 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Moto Junior 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

95 

99 

100 

34 

82 

63 

7 

250 

241 

59 

66 

55 

14 

Name 

RUBIO FERNANDO 

VAN DE WOESTYNE ALEXIS 

VACHERAND TIMOTHEE 

BARBARA PAUL 

MIEUZET DOMINIQUE 

LAVENANT NICOLAS 

ANTOINE MEO 

LESCAILLET RODRIGUE 

MIOQUE JEAN FRANCOIS 

DUFAY STEPHANE 

VOSSIUS ANDRE 

BERGAMO ANDREA 

PERARD BERNARD 

Class 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

MOTO VETERAN 

Nat. 

URY 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

FRA 

FMN 

FUM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

FFM 

Moto 

HONDA 

GASGAS 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

FANTIC 

M1.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

13 

8 

7 

11 

10 

9 

13 

M2.  

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

11 

13 

13 

Total points 

4 

5 

6 

9 

11 

13 

14 

16 

16 

21 

21 

22 

26 

Championship Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Avvisi 

#14 Disqualified - Art. 5.3 Technical Control Sand Races Sporting Rules 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 17:49:00 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Moto Veteran 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 

DQ 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

73 

300 

Name 

SEGUIN FREDDY 

ANTONY SEBASTIEN 

Class 

MOTO VINTAGE 

MOTO VINTAGE 

Nat. 

FRA 

FRA 

FMN 

FFM 

FFM 

Moto 

HONDA 

KTM 

M1.  

2 

1 

M2.  

1 

2 

Total points 

3 

3 

Championship Points 

25 

20 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 14:46:10 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Moto Vintage 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

15 

55 

100 

65 

10 

1 

207 

104 

121 

31 

181 

88 

21 

5 

77 

Name 

SCHELFHOUT DIRK 

MICHEL FABIEN 

DUTRIE AXEL 

LOPES DA FONSECA MAXIME 

GONCALVES NUNO 

VIOLET PABLO 

SEBERT BENOIT 

DELCOURT LAURENT 

DE SWARTE GLENN 

PROCHA'ZKA LUKA'S 

GUY GRAHAM 

FERNANDES PAULO 

WALOSZEK GUILLAUME 

VANDENDIJCK OLIVER 

CODAZZI RODOLFO EMILIO M. 

Class 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD 

QUAD 

Nat. 

BEL 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

PRT 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

BEL 

CZ 

GBR 

PRT 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

FMN 

FMB 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

ACCR 

ACU 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FMI 

Moto 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

WEDIRT 

HUSQVARNA 

CAN-AM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

M1.  

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

12 

8 

9 

2 

10 

11 

7 

15 

15 

15 

M2.  

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

15 

10 

11 

15 

9 

15 

15 

Total points 

3 

6 

8 

10 

12 

13 

15 

17 

17 

20 

22 

22 

24 

30 

30 

Championship Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 11:55:17 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Quad 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

15 

100 

10 

207 

88 

21 

181 

Name 

SCHELFHOUT DIRK 

DUTRIE AXEL 

GONCALVES NUNO 

SEBERT BENOIT 

FERNANDES PAULO 

WALOSZEK GUILLAUME 

GUY GRAHAM 

Class 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

QUAD VETERAN 

Nat. 

BEL 

FRA 

PRT 

FRA 

PRT 

FRA 

GBR 

FMN 

FMB 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

FFM 

ACU 

Moto 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

CAN-AM 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

7 

6 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

5 

6 

Total points 

2 

4 

6 

9 

11 

12 

12 

Championship Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

Stampato: 26/10/2025 11:57:28 

FIM Jury President: Gillian Dykes 

Clerk of the Course: Maria Giulia Padovani 

Chief Timekeeper: Fabio Bardini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Associazione Cronometristi Venezia FICr 

BIBIONE SAND STORM - 803/03 

Final Classification 

FIM Sand Races World Cup - Quad Veteran 

Bibione Beach Track 6,000 km 




